

Honorary Golden Ambassador Nomination Form



The Garrett County Chamber of Commerce is seeking nominations for Golden Ambassador. The person earning this honorary title has contributed to tourism in Garrett County. Only Chamber members may nominate fellow Chamber members for this prestigious title. For the purposes of this award only, Chamber members shall mean owners, employees and volunteers of a Garrett County Chamber member organization. Only one nomination form is required per nominee; multiple nomination forms for an individual will only be used for additional information about the individual but do not count as multiple nominations. The winner will be announced at the Garrett County Chamber of Commerce's annual Autumn Glory Festival Kick-Off Event on October 9th, 2024.

Name of Nominee	
Address	
Phone Number	
Please detail below how the individual significantly contributed to the growth and development he tourism industry in Garrett County including the attraction of visitors, development of asset promotion of the community, service to visitors, and voluntary community involvement.	
Submitted by:	

The deadline for submitting nominations is 5 pm on Friday, September 6, 2024.

Nominations may be submitted by email to Sarah Duck at sarah@garrettchamber.com, via fax to 301.334.8073 or by mail to the Garrett County Chamber of Commerce, 15 Visitors Center Drive, McHenry, MD 21541, Attn: Sarah Duck.